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Project Title: REP
Location: DA-RFO 5, San Agustin, Pili, Cam

Implementation: By Contract
Subject: Bill of Quantities
ITEM NO.

arines Sur

DESCRIPTION

I SLOPE PROTECTION
] GAZEEBO
mn PLANT BOX W/ DA LETTERS
v COVERED BENCH
v ARBOR 1
Vi FOUNTAIN
vii WATER FEATURES
Vil ARBOR 2
IX PLANT BOX
X FLAGPOLE
Xl CONCRETE WALKWAY
Xl SOLAR POWERED LAMP POST
Xt LANDSCAPING
Xiv PROJECT BILLBOARD
Xxv OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH
Xvi REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURE

Xxvii MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION

UNIT

LN.M

UNITS

Lot

UNITS

UNITS

Lot

Lot

LOT

UNITS

LoT

LN.M

PCS.

LOT

LoT

LoT

LoT

Lot

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
REGIONAL FIELD OFFICE NO. 5

i San Agustin, Pili, Camarines Sur

AIR & IMPROVEMENT OF SLOPE PROTECTION ALONG DA BOUNDARIES (INIBUNAN CREEK)

QUANTITY

200.00
13.00
1.00
15.00
7.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
7.00
1.00
335.00
40.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

UNIT COST

OFFERED COST

NAME AND SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR'S AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE



