

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

REGIONAL FIELD OFFICE NO. 5

San Agustin, Pili, Camarines Sur

Project Title: REPAIR & IMPROVEMENT OF SLOPE PROTECTION ALONG DA BOUNDARIES (INIBUNAN CREEK)

Location: DA-RFO 5, San Agustin, Pili, Camarines Sur

Implementation: By Contract

Subject: Bill of Quantities ITEM NO. DESCRIPT		ill of Quantities	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	OFFERED COST
		DESCRIPTION	UNIT			
	1	SLOPE PROTECTION	LN.M	200.00		
	11	GAZEEBO	UNITS	13.00		
	III	PLANT BOX W/ DA LETTERS	LOT	1.00		
	IV	COVERED BENCH	UNITS	15.00		
	v	ARBOR 1	UNITS	7.00		
	VI	FOUNTAIN	LOT	1.00		
	VII	WATER FEATURES	LOT	1.00		
	VIII	ARBOR 2	LOT	1.00		
	ıx	PLANT BOX	UNITS	7.00		
	x	FLAGPOLE	LOT	1.00		
	ΧI	CONCRETE WALKWAY	LN.M	335.00		
	XII	SOLAR POWERED LAMP POST	PCS.	40.00		
	XIII	LANDSCAPING	LOT	1.00		
	XIV	PROJECT BILLBOARD	LOT	1.00		
	xv	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH	LOT	1.00		
	χVI	REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURE	LOT	1.00		
	XVII	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LOT	1.00		